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CLASSIFICAÇÃO DOS INSCRITOS PARA O CARGO DE PROFESSOR DE APOIO 
NOME  CLASSIFICAÇÃO 

JANICE APARECIDA CAMARGO ASSIS 1º 
SHIRLEI APARECIDA GOMES 2º 

MARIA ESTER BERGAMASCHINE MARQUES 3º 

ADRIANA MENDES MOREIRA 4º 

ILDA APARECIDA ELIAS ROSA 5º 

CARLOS AUGUSTO DA SILVA 6º 

MARTA SALOMÉ DE OLIVEIRA 7º 

ROSINEA FERNANDES DA SILVA 8º 

DEBORA MARCIA DOS SANTOS BAGETO 9º 

LÚCIA HELENA DE ALMEIDA SANTOS 10º 

GISELE APARECIDA GARCIA 11º 

SINTIA ELIZA MOREIRA DO NASCIMENTO 12º 

MARIA TRINDADE B. FERNANDES 13º 

MARCIA REGINA ALVES 14º 

EVELINE DE OLIVEIRA CAMPOS 15º 

DENISE MENDES ARAÚJO 16º 

LETICIA APARECIDA DIAS 17º 

ROSEMARY MARIA DE OLIVEIRA 18º 

CRISTIANE APARECIDA DE FATIMA DOS SANTOS 19º 

MIRIAN DAS GRAÇAS CRUZ 20º 

CLAUDIA LOPES DA COSTA 21º 

ELAINE BINA DIAS 22º 

LUIZA EVANGELISTA ALVES 23º 



LETÍCIA GABRIELA CARVALHO ROMAN SANTOS 24º 

NATÁLIA CRISTINA GROSSI PUIATI 25º 

ALEXANDRA ROSA DA SILVA 26º 

VERA MARIA DA FONSECA 27º 

CLAUDILENE MARCULINO DE MELO 28º 

LUCILEIA DE FÁTIMA MENDES 29º 

RIJANE MARIA DA SILVA 30º 

GLEIDES FERNANDA S. BARBOSA  31º 

LIDIANE ELIZABETH SOARES  32º 

NARIELEN GALDIANE DE OLIVEIRA 33º 

MARIZA APARECIDA TOMÁS BAETA 34º 

FABIANA CARLA DE CARVALHO MELO 35º 

ELISANGELA LILIA CONDÉ ROSE BARRA 36º 

MAGNO JOSÉ DO NASCIMENTO 37º 

MAGNA APARECIDA RICARDO 38º 

ROSANE ALVES SANTOS DA SILVA  39º 

POLYANA LOISE GARCIA 40º 

VALERIA DE PAILA PIRES 41º 

TATIANA FERREIRA DE ARAÚJO 42º 

LIVIA CATIUSCIA SEBASTIÃO  43º 

JOSEANA FERNANDES CAMPOS 44º 
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CLASSIFICAÇÃO DOS INSCRITOS PARA O CARGO DE MONITOR 
NOME  CLASSIFICAÇÃO 

SINTIA ELISA MOREIRA DO NASCIMENTO 1º 

MARCILENE DE OLIVEIRA  2º 

JERSIENE APARECIDA ROSA   3º 

MARIA JOSIANE ROSA ELIAS OLIVEIRA 4º 

TEREZA TATIANA DE MELO 5º 

GENOVEVA APARECIDA GARCIA 6º 

ZILÁ PATRICIA DE CARVALHO SILVA 7º 

ROSANE ALVES SANTOS DA SILVA 8º 

POLYANA LOUISE GARCIA 9º 

LETICIA GABRIELA CARVALHO ROMAN SANTOS 10º 

FABIANA CARLA DE CARVALHO MELO 11º 

MARCIA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA 12º 

LUCILÉIA DE FATIMA MENDES 13º 

ROSINEA FERNANDES DA SILVA  14º 

JANICE APARECIDA CAMARGO ASSIS 15º 

EVELINE DE OLIVEIRA CAMPOS 16º 

KENIA MARA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA 17º 

VILMA APARECIDA AFONSO 18º 

CINTIA DANIELA DO NASCIMENTO GOMES  19º 

NATALIA CRISTINA GROSSI PUIATTI 20º 

ANGELA MARIA CAMILO  21º 



MIRIAM DAS GRAÇAS CRUZ 22º 

MARIA APARECIDA GARCIA 23º 

EVANISE MARIA GUIMUZZI 24º 

MAURA ELIANA BONIFÁCIO 25º 

CLAUDIA MARCIA ALVES LISBOA 26º 

MARISA ADRIANA ALVES NASCIMENTO 27º 

MARCIA REGINA ALVES 28º 

LUZIA EVANGELISTA ALVES 29º 

SILVIA MARA FERNANDES DA COSTA  30º 

FERNANDA APARECIDA MARCELINO 31º 

MARIÂNGELA DO CASTRO SANTOS DIAS  32º 

VERA LUCIA DE MOURA 33º 

FLAVIA CRISTINA RODRIGUES 34º 

LIVIA CATIUSCIA SEBASTIÃO 35º 

SIMONE APARECIDA CAMARGO SILVA 36º 

ELIANE APARECIDA DO VALE 37º 

ALICE GALEGO BERNINE 38º 

MARLIANE MICHELE DA SILVA MATEUS 39º 

FABIANA HELENA BERTOLIN DA SILVA 40º 

INYELEN SINISKALCHI FERREIRA 41º 

LUCIANA APARECIDA DE MOURA  42º 

JULIANA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA FIORENTINO 43º 

JORGEANE RAQUEL DE OLIVEIRA FREITAS 44º 

NARIELEN GALDIANE DE OLIVEIRA 45º 

PAULA ROBERTA FIDELIS  46º 

ELAINE BINA DIAS 47º 

PRISCILA CAMPOS DA SILVA 48º 

ELIDIANE FLAVIA MENDES DA SILVA 49º 

GISLENE DANIELE CABRAL BERTOLINO 50º 

LILIAN APARECIDA MENDES 51º 

RITA DE CASSIA VENTURA DA SILVA  52º 

BRUNA GARCIA PEREIRA 53º 

 


